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Women / SV / A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Dionne1436
OSEGA

9.250 9.400 9.1509.300 37.100
3T 3T 2T 7 1 

1 

BOBBI WARD1437
OSEGA

9.300 9.350 9.4508.875 36.975
2 5T 9T 1 2 

2 

Carly Stokes1424
LemPossible

8.900 9.425 9.3259.300 36.950
8 2 2T 2 3 

3 

Kelsey Edwards1458
Ocean Flippers

9.075 9.250 9.1759.275 36.775
5T 7T 4 5T 4 

4 

MADISON PROFITT1445
OSEGA

8.700 9.400 9.0259.450 36.575
9 3T 1 8 5 

5 

Robyn Fox1454
Ocean Flippers

9.325 9.150 9.2258.850 36.550
1 11 11 3T 6 

6 

ARWEN IMFELD1441
OSEGA

8.575 9.500 9.1759.000 36.250
10 1 6T 5T 7 

7 

Emma Kinmartin1455
Ocean Flippers

9.075 9.225 8.9758.900 36.175
5T 9T 8 9T 8 

8 

Olivia Myers1457
Ocean Flippers

9.250 8.875 8.8009.050 35.975
3T 13 5 12 9 

9 

Asia Folsch1423
GymMasters

8.325 9.000 9.2259.000 35.550
13 12 6T 3T 10 

10 

SEDA FELDMAN1442
OSEGA

8.550 9.250 8.9758.600 35.375
11 7T 13 9T 11 

11 

Skyler Upchurch1456
Ocean Flippers

9.025 8.600 8.4008.875 34.900
7 14 9T 13 12 

12 

Mary Kendall Dickerson1408
Barefoot

8.425 9.350 8.8508.200 34.825
12 5T 14 11 13 

13 

Asa Snyder1413
FLIPGYM

8.275 9.225 8.2008.750 34.450
14 9T 12 14 14 

14 
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